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Regular 
Training - 1st 

Sunday of 
month

Special Training

Other Brigades 
Activities
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8.30-11.30am 1st 
Monday of month 

except public 
holidays (then 

2nd Mon)

Maintenance
-Summer 2nd&4th Fri of mth
-Winter 2nd Friday of month 
- 4.00pm - 8.00pm

Welcome 
Days
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Local 
Training

Sep Oct Nov Dec
Sunday 1 Sept - AFT 
Workbook (2003) V1.1 
Page 57 of 74 Issued: 
May 2011
Post Course Practice 
Session#3
Map Reading and 
Navigation

Sunday 6 Oct- 
Upcoming Season 
Briefing
Pumping Operations
-Include AFP Course 
Guide-Session Plans-
2003
Postcourse Practice 
Session#1 Page 31

Sunday 3 Nov - 
Combined West Sector 
Training - Bell

Sunday 1 Dec- Round 
Robin
-Skill Cd5 Hose Reel
-Skill Cd6 Attack Lines
-Skill Cd7 Hydrants

Sun 1st and Sat 14 
Sept - Pre Season 
briefing and Training 

- Friday 13 Sep
- Friday 11 Oct
- Friday 25 Oct

- Friday 8 Nov
- Friday 22 Nov

- Friday 13 Dec

- 8.30-11.30am 
Monday 2 Spet

- 8.30-11.30am 
Monday 7 Oct

- 8.30-11.30am 
Monday 4 Nov

- 8.30-11.30am 
Monday 2 Dec

Mt Wilson/Mt Irvine RFB
Training Schedule 2019

2019


